
Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Bowie County
Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early

Voting
Election

Day

Election Day Precincts Reporting 52 of 52 0 0 52

Precincts Complete 0 of 52 0 0 0

Precincts Partially Reported 52 of 52 0 0 52

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 52 of 52 52 52 0

Registered Voters - Total 60,522

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 60,522

Ballots Cast - Total 16,497 539 9,230 6,728

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0 0

Ballots Cast - Blank 1 0 1 0

Voter Turnout - Total 27.26%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%
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Bowie County

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Wesley Hunt 1,522 13.23% 25 846 651

Anna Bender 174 1.51% 1 86 87

Virgil John Bierschwale 34 0.30% 1 9 24

John O. Adefope 51 0.44% 2 30 19

John Cornyn 4,363 37.93% 189 2,531 1,643

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 52 0.45% 0 37 15

Sara Canady 193 1.68% 2 104 87

Ken Paxton 5,115 44.46% 102 2,746 2,267

Total Votes Cast 11,504 100.00% 322 6,389 4,793

Overvotes 12 1 7 4

Undervotes 807 16 419 372

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP US Representative, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Nathaniel Moran 6,305 100.00% 172 3,525 2,608

Total Votes Cast 6,305 100.00% 172 3,525 2,608

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,529 69 1,391 1,069

Contest Totals 8,834 241 4,916 3,677

REP US Representative, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Pat Fallon 2,263 79.15% 67 1,239 957

Don Horn 596 20.85% 8 319 269

Total Votes Cast 2,859 100.00% 75 1,558 1,226

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 630 23 341 266

Contest Totals 3,489 98 1,899 1,492
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Bowie County

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Evelyn Brooks 278 2.37% 3 153 122

Pete "Doc" Chambers 1,227 10.47% 10 603 614

Nathaniel Welch 94 0.80% 2 52 40

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 30 0.26% 0 17 13

Stephen Samuelson 46 0.39% 0 22 24

Charles Andrew Crouch 76 0.65% 3 44 29

Kenneth Hyde 65 0.55% 0 38 27

Greg Abbott 9,722 82.95% 306 5,459 3,957

Arturo Espinosa 71 0.61% 1 40 30

Ronnie Tullos 73 0.62% 0 48 25

Mark V. Goloby 39 0.33% 0 22 17

Total Votes Cast 11,721 100.00% 325 6,498 4,898

Overvotes 5 0 4 1

Undervotes 597 14 313 270

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Perla Munoz Hopkins 652 5.94% 5 327 320

Timothy Mabry 1,044 9.52% 20 575 449

Esala Wueschner 94 0.86% 0 51 43

Dan Patrick 9,178 83.68% 290 5,125 3,763

Total Votes Cast 10,968 100.00% 315 6,078 4,575

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 1,354 24 736 594

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 4,008 38.80% 106 2,137 1,765

Joan Huffman 2,014 19.50% 37 1,121 856

Chip Roy 3,518 34.06% 121 2,031 1,366

Aaron Reitz 789 7.64% 21 449 319

Total Votes Cast 10,329 100.00% 285 5,738 4,306

Overvotes 3 1 0 2

Undervotes 1,991 53 1,077 861

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169
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REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Christi Craddick 2,368 22.00% 83 1,415 870

Kelly Hancock 2,795 25.96% 90 1,502 1,203

Don Huffines 5,453 50.65% 111 2,950 2,392

Michael Berlanga 150 1.39% 1 86 63

Total Votes Cast 10,766 100.00% 285 5,953 4,528

Overvotes 6 1 3 2

Undervotes 1,551 53 859 639

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 8,664 100.00% 240 4,814 3,610

Total Votes Cast 8,664 100.00% 240 4,814 3,610

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,659 99 2,001 1,559

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 5,765 57.38% 170 3,194 2,401

Nate Sheets 4,282 42.62% 98 2,343 1,841

Total Votes Cast 10,047 100.00% 268 5,537 4,242

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,276 71 1,278 927

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 3,174 32.85% 53 1,753 1,368

Jim Wright 2,992 30.96% 120 1,775 1,097

Katherine Culbert 790 8.18% 21 457 312

Bo French 1,892 19.58% 28 913 951

Hawk Dunlap 815 8.43% 19 426 370

Total Votes Cast 9,663 100.00% 241 5,324 4,098

Overvotes 1 1 0 0

Undervotes 2,659 97 1,491 1,071

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169
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REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 8,834 100.00% 235 4,891 3,708

Total Votes Cast 8,834 100.00% 235 4,891 3,708

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,489 104 1,924 1,461

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 8,807 100.00% 231 4,881 3,695

Total Votes Cast 8,807 100.00% 231 4,881 3,695

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,516 108 1,934 1,474

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 8,767 100.00% 231 4,861 3,675

Total Votes Cast 8,767 100.00% 231 4,861 3,675

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,556 108 1,954 1,494

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 8,679 100.00% 229 4,809 3,641

Total Votes Cast 8,679 100.00% 229 4,809 3,641

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,644 110 2,006 1,528

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Thomas Smith 3,635 41.50% 80 1,929 1,626

Lesli Fitzpatrick 1,436 16.40% 29 794 613

Alison Fox 1,713 19.56% 68 988 657

Brent Coffee 1,974 22.54% 35 1,090 849

Total Votes Cast 8,758 100.00% 212 4,801 3,745

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 3,563 127 2,013 1,423

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169
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REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 8,539 100.00% 227 4,712 3,600

Total Votes Cast 8,539 100.00% 227 4,712 3,600

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,784 112 2,103 1,569

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 2,483 27.51% 69 1,421 993

John Messinger 6,543 72.49% 154 3,559 2,830

Total Votes Cast 9,026 100.00% 223 4,980 3,823

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 3,296 116 1,835 1,345

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP State Senator, Dist 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Bryan Hughes 8,748 100.00% 241 4,869 3,638

Total Votes Cast 8,748 100.00% 241 4,869 3,638

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,575 98 1,946 1,531

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP State Representative, Dist 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Chris Spencer 6,225 53.18% 190 3,345 2,690

Josh Bray 5,481 46.82% 134 3,170 2,177

Total Votes Cast 11,706 100.00% 324 6,515 4,867

Overvotes 4 0 3 1

Undervotes 613 15 297 301

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 8,462 100.00% 227 4,696 3,539

Total Votes Cast 8,462 100.00% 227 4,696 3,539

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,861 112 2,119 1,630

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169
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REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 8,526 100.00% 228 4,732 3,566

Total Votes Cast 8,526 100.00% 228 4,732 3,566

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,797 111 2,083 1,603

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 8,528 100.00% 227 4,737 3,564

Total Votes Cast 8,528 100.00% 227 4,737 3,564

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,795 112 2,078 1,605

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Justice, 6th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Charles Van Cleef 8,560 100.00% 228 4,750 3,582

Total Votes Cast 8,560 100.00% 228 4,750 3,582

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,763 111 2,065 1,587

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP District Judge, 102nd Judicial District
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jeff M. Addison 8,968 100.00% 248 5,000 3,720

Total Votes Cast 8,968 100.00% 248 5,000 3,720

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,355 91 1,815 1,449

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Criminal District Attorney Bowie Co
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kelley Crisp 8,024 66.39% 187 4,379 3,458

Jerry D. Rochelle 4,062 33.61% 143 2,316 1,603

Total Votes Cast 12,086 100.00% 330 6,695 5,061

Overvotes 2 0 0 2

Undervotes 235 9 120 106

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169
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Bowie County

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Josh Davis 9,255 100.00% 250 5,150 3,855

Total Votes Cast 9,255 100.00% 250 5,150 3,855

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,068 89 1,665 1,314

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Judge, County Court at Law
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Craig Henry 9,096 100.00% 244 5,057 3,795

Total Votes Cast 9,096 100.00% 244 5,057 3,795

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,227 95 1,758 1,374

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lori Caraway 9,089 100.00% 244 5,042 3,803

Total Votes Cast 9,089 100.00% 244 5,042 3,803

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,234 95 1,773 1,366

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tina Petty 9,156 100.00% 247 5,075 3,834

Total Votes Cast 9,156 100.00% 247 5,075 3,834

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,167 92 1,740 1,335

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP County Tax Assessor-Collector, Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Trina McEntire 8,927 100.00% 242 4,960 3,725

Total Votes Cast 8,927 100.00% 242 4,960 3,725

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,396 97 1,855 1,444

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169
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REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Donna Burns 9,004 100.00% 242 5,001 3,761

Total Votes Cast 9,004 100.00% 242 5,001 3,761

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 3,319 97 1,814 1,408

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jim Brower 1,099 27.60% 26 674 399

Tom Whitten 2,883 72.40% 84 1,833 966

Total Votes Cast 3,982 100.00% 110 2,507 1,365

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 544 22 280 242

Contest Totals 4,526 132 2,787 1,607

REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mike Carter 1,990 59.47% 42 1,038 910

Bobby Tidwell 1,356 40.53% 27 636 693

Total Votes Cast 3,346 100.00% 69 1,674 1,603

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 455 10 200 245

Contest Totals 3,803 79 1,875 1,849

REP JOP Pct 1, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jay Womack 6,340 100.00% 185 3,641 2,514

Total Votes Cast 6,340 100.00% 185 3,641 2,514

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,200 58 1,229 913

Contest Totals 8,540 243 4,870 3,427

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Catie Hawkins 1,123 100.00% 26 673 424

Total Votes Cast 1,123 100.00% 26 673 424

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 485 15 287 183

Contest Totals 1,608 41 960 607

Election Summary - 03/04/2026     8:32 AM 9 of 21

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
TX Bowie County 260303 Primary 6110
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Bowie County

REP JOP Pct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ellen Eubanks 536 100.00% 18 271 247

Total Votes Cast 536 100.00% 18 271 247

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 231 7 142 82

Contest Totals 767 25 413 329

REP JOP Pct 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Susie Spellings 1,063 100.00% 18 430 615

Total Votes Cast 1,063 100.00% 18 430 615

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 345 12 142 191

Contest Totals 1,408 30 572 806

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dale Huls 3,410 35.74% 70 1,860 1,480

Gary L. Singleton 6,130 64.26% 172 3,454 2,504

Total Votes Cast 9,540 100.00% 242 5,314 3,984

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2,783 97 1,501 1,185

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Precinct Chair Precinct 1A
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

J P Welsh 15 55.56% 0 6 9

Brittney Harper 12 44.44% 1 8 3

Total Votes Cast 27 100.00% 1 14 12

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 2 0 2 0

Contest Totals 29 1 16 12

REP Precinct Chair Precinct 3A
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

David Bradford 96 48.00% 2 41 53

Eric B. Cain 104 52.00% 1 56 47

Total Votes Cast 200 100.00% 3 97 100

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 60 2 36 22

Contest Totals 260 5 133 122
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REP Precinct Chair Precinct 11A
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Patti Terrell 213 37.83% 9 137 67

Zach Rateliff 350 62.17% 5 189 156

Total Votes Cast 563 100.00% 14 326 223

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 113 1 69 43

Contest Totals 676 15 395 266

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 10,274 89.50% 263 5,638 4,373

NO 1,205 10.50% 43 706 456

Total Votes Cast 11,479 100.00% 306 6,344 4,829

Overvotes 3 0 1 2

Undervotes 841 33 470 338

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 11,321 95.18% 317 6,218 4,786

NO 573 4.82% 9 356 208

Total Votes Cast 11,894 100.00% 326 6,574 4,994

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 429 13 241 175

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 8,480 72.16% 252 4,703 3,525

NO 3,272 27.84% 70 1,783 1,419

Total Votes Cast 11,752 100.00% 322 6,486 4,944

Overvotes 18 0 9 9

Undervotes 553 17 320 216

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169
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REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 10,393 88.15% 282 5,715 4,396

NO 1,397 11.85% 39 794 564

Total Votes Cast 11,790 100.00% 321 6,509 4,960

Overvotes 5 0 1 4

Undervotes 528 18 305 205

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 10,830 91.52% 307 5,989 4,534

NO 1,004 8.48% 21 549 434

Total Votes Cast 11,834 100.00% 328 6,538 4,968

Overvotes 9 0 4 5

Undervotes 480 11 273 196

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 10,892 92.02% 284 5,999 4,609

NO 945 7.98% 42 542 361

Total Votes Cast 11,837 100.00% 326 6,541 4,970

Overvotes 4 0 1 3

Undervotes 482 13 273 196

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 10,941 94.22% 315 6,030 4,596

NO 671 5.78% 8 371 292

Total Votes Cast 11,612 100.00% 323 6,401 4,888

Overvotes 3 0 2 1

Undervotes 708 16 412 280

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169
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REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 11,158 94.20% 307 6,141 4,710

NO 687 5.80% 16 397 274

Total Votes Cast 11,845 100.00% 323 6,538 4,984

Overvotes 3 0 2 1

Undervotes 475 16 275 184

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 9,273 80.68% 248 5,119 3,906

NO 2,221 19.32% 68 1,218 935

Total Votes Cast 11,494 100.00% 316 6,337 4,841

Overvotes 9 0 5 4

Undervotes 820 23 473 324

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 10,629 94.72% 298 5,877 4,454

NO 593 5.28% 9 322 262

Total Votes Cast 11,222 100.00% 307 6,199 4,716

Overvotes 5 0 3 2

Undervotes 1,096 32 613 451

Contest Totals 12,323 339 6,815 5,169

DEM US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ahmad R. Hassan 54 1.31% 3 29 22

James Talarico 829 20.05% 30 453 346

Jasmine Crockett 3,252 78.65% 163 1,907 1,182

Total Votes Cast 4,135 100.00% 196 2,389 1,550

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 37 4 25 8

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559
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DEM US Representative, District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yolanda R. Prince 1,611 52.99% 62 954 595

Dax Alexander 477 15.69% 36 241 200

Masika Akilah Ray 605 19.90% 22 359 224

Tracy Andrus 347 11.41% 21 203 123

Total Votes Cast 3,040 100.00% 141 1,757 1,142

Overvotes 3 1 2 0

Undervotes 505 20 284 201

Contest Totals 3,548 162 2,043 1,343

DEM US Representative, District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jason Pearce 316 66.39% 16 193 107

Andrew L Rubell 160 33.61% 14 91 55

Total Votes Cast 476 100.00% 30 284 162

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 150 8 88 54

Contest Totals 626 38 372 216

DEM Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Carlton W. Hart 523 14.34% 19 297 207

Bobby Cole 345 9.46% 20 190 135

Chris Bell 566 15.52% 24 335 207

Gina Hinojosa 1,216 33.34% 73 735 408

Jose Navarro Balbuena 152 4.17% 3 100 49

Patricia Abrego 209 5.73% 7 112 90

Angela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 297 8.14% 11 160 126

Zach Vance 96 2.63% 2 53 41

Andrew White 243 6.66% 18 136 89

Total Votes Cast 3,647 100.00% 177 2,118 1,352

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 526 23 296 207

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559
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Bowie County

DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Vikki Goodwin 1,833 51.58% 105 1,069 659

Courtney Head 868 24.42% 27 507 334

Marcos Isaias Velez 853 24.00% 45 490 318

Total Votes Cast 3,554 100.00% 177 2,066 1,311

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 620 23 349 248

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Anthony "Tony" Box 1,298 36.96% 53 752 493

Joe Jaworski 628 17.88% 39 341 248

Nathan Johnson 1,586 45.16% 81 957 548

Total Votes Cast 3,512 100.00% 173 2,050 1,289

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 661 27 365 269

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael Lange 754 21.89% 36 441 277

Sarah Eckhardt 1,985 57.64% 96 1,143 746

Savant Moore 705 20.47% 39 415 251

Total Votes Cast 3,444 100.00% 171 1,999 1,274

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 730 29 416 285

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Commissioner of the General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Benjamin Flores 2,198 64.90% 100 1,270 828

Jose Loya 1,189 35.10% 75 695 419

Total Votes Cast 3,387 100.00% 175 1,965 1,247

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 786 25 449 312

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559
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Bowie County

DEM Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Clayton Tucker 3,025 100.00% 165 1,747 1,113

Total Votes Cast 3,025 100.00% 165 1,747 1,113

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,149 35 668 446

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jon Rosenthal 2,983 100.00% 165 1,728 1,090

Total Votes Cast 2,983 100.00% 165 1,728 1,090

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,191 35 687 469

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory L. Carlyle 929 27.24% 57 511 361

Maggie Ellis 2,481 72.76% 115 1,470 896

Total Votes Cast 3,410 100.00% 172 1,981 1,257

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 763 28 434 301

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Chari Kelly 2,952 100.00% 150 1,725 1,077

Total Votes Cast 2,952 100.00% 150 1,725 1,077

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,222 50 690 482

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Gordon Goodman 802 23.71% 52 442 308

Kristen Hawkins 2,580 76.29% 120 1,514 946

Total Votes Cast 3,382 100.00% 172 1,956 1,254

Overvotes 2 0 2 0

Undervotes 790 28 457 305

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559
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DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Gisela D. Triana 2,910 100.00% 157 1,693 1,060

Total Votes Cast 2,910 100.00% 157 1,693 1,060

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,264 43 722 499

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Okey Anyiam 2,922 100.00% 158 1,705 1,059

Total Votes Cast 2,922 100.00% 158 1,705 1,059

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,252 42 710 500

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Audra Riley 3,046 100.00% 159 1,780 1,107

Total Votes Cast 3,046 100.00% 159 1,780 1,107

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,128 41 635 452

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Holly Taylor 3,003 100.00% 164 1,745 1,094

Total Votes Cast 3,003 100.00% 164 1,745 1,094

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,171 36 670 465

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM State Senator, Dist 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Laticia Ambroz 2,990 100.00% 160 1,733 1,097

Total Votes Cast 2,990 100.00% 160 1,733 1,097

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,184 40 682 462

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559
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DEM State Representative, Dist 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sean Huffman 2,929 100.00% 158 1,699 1,072

Total Votes Cast 2,929 100.00% 158 1,699 1,072

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,245 42 716 487

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jerry Zimmerer 2,870 100.00% 159 1,660 1,051

Total Votes Cast 2,870 100.00% 159 1,660 1,051

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,304 41 755 508

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Baker 2,888 100.00% 160 1,678 1,050

Total Votes Cast 2,888 100.00% 160 1,678 1,050

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,286 40 737 509

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Marc M. Meyer 2,901 100.00% 159 1,685 1,057

Total Votes Cast 2,901 100.00% 159 1,685 1,057

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 1,273 41 730 502

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Proposition #1
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 3,903 97.11% 187 2,281 1,435

No 116 2.89% 8 62 46

Total Votes Cast 4,019 100.00% 195 2,343 1,481

Overvotes 2 1 1 0

Undervotes 153 4 71 78

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559
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DEM Proposition #2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 3,802 96.03% 187 2,223 1,392

No 157 3.97% 8 84 65

Total Votes Cast 3,959 100.00% 195 2,307 1,457

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 215 5 108 102

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Proposition #3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 3,818 95.02% 180 2,208 1,430

No 200 4.98% 18 118 64

Total Votes Cast 4,018 100.00% 198 2,326 1,494

Overvotes 3 0 2 1

Undervotes 153 2 87 64

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Proposition #4
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 3,909 97.65% 194 2,273 1,442

No 94 2.35% 3 51 40

Total Votes Cast 4,003 100.00% 197 2,324 1,482

Overvotes 1 0 0 1

Undervotes 170 3 91 76

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Proposition #5
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 3,787 95.17% 184 2,190 1,413

No 192 4.83% 10 119 63

Total Votes Cast 3,979 100.00% 194 2,309 1,476

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 195 6 106 83

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559
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DEM Proposition #6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 3,765 94.60% 179 2,190 1,396

No 215 5.40% 16 119 80

Total Votes Cast 3,980 100.00% 195 2,309 1,476

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 194 5 106 83

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Proposition #7
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 3,968 99.18% 192 2,305 1,471

No 33 0.82% 2 19 12

Total Votes Cast 4,001 100.00% 194 2,324 1,483

Overvotes 2 0 1 1

Undervotes 171 6 90 75

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Proposition #8
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 3,025 77.56% 124 1,756 1,145

No 875 22.44% 59 508 308

Total Votes Cast 3,900 100.00% 183 2,264 1,453

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 274 17 151 106

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Proposition #9
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 3,861 96.40% 187 2,254 1,420

No 144 3.60% 6 74 64

Total Votes Cast 4,005 100.00% 193 2,328 1,484

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 169 7 87 75

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559
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DEM Proposition #10
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 3,677 94.06% 182 2,144 1,351

No 232 5.94% 7 129 96

Total Votes Cast 3,909 100.00% 189 2,273 1,447

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 264 11 141 112

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Proposition #11
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 3,776 94.87% 182 2,200 1,394

No 204 5.13% 11 112 81

Total Votes Cast 3,980 100.00% 193 2,312 1,475

Overvotes 4 0 2 2

Undervotes 190 7 101 82

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Proposition #12
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 3,899 97.55% 192 2,265 1,442

No 98 2.45% 4 55 39

Total Votes Cast 3,997 100.00% 196 2,320 1,481

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 176 4 94 78

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559

DEM Proposition #13
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Yes 3,801 94.91% 194 2,215 1,392

No 204 5.09% 2 110 92

Total Votes Cast 4,005 100.00% 196 2,325 1,484

Overvotes 3 0 2 1

Undervotes 166 4 88 74

Contest Totals 4,174 200 2,415 1,559
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